
Day Month Date Year Deadline for Submission of Committee Consideration

Monday July 29 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024

Friday August 9 2024 Annual Program Evaluation (APE) Review Meeting

Monday August 26 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024

Monday September 30 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024

Monday October 28 2024 Monday ,October 14, 2024

Monday November 25 2024 Monday, November 11, 2024

Monday December 9 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024

Monday January 27 2025 Monday, January 13, 2025

Monday February 24 2025 Monday, February 10, 2025

Monday March 31 2025 Monday, March 17, 2025

Monday April 28 2025 Monday, April 14, 2025

Monday May 19 2025 Monday, May 5, 2025

Monday June 9 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025

*Note meeting dates and location are subject to change.  The GMEC meets at least ten (10) times per academic year (July thru June).

The committee meets on the last Monday of each month.  It meets tentatively in the months of December or June.

The deadline for submission of information to be considered by the committee is two (2) weeks prior to each meeting date.

Meeting Time: 12:00 - 2:00 PM

Location: 920 Madison Avenue, 6th Floor or Coleman, A134

2024-2025 GMEC Meeting Dates


